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vincitori classifica maschile

Pos. Cognome
1 Esposite
2 BRUNO
3 Montes

Nome

Giusepp
FRANCC
Manue

Pett.
47¢
444
41¢

Classifica cat. SENIORES MASCHILE

Pos. Cognome
1 Capric
2 De Santi
3 Dell'Abate

Classifica cat. V135

Pos. Cognome
1 Polverinc
2 De Santi
3 FONTANA
4 Misanton

Classifica cat. SV40

Pos. Cognome
Smer:
Spadar
Mancini
Pierantoz:z
PELLICONI
Di Pasten
Credentin
Ranucc
Mazzoli

Classifica cat. V145

Pos. Cognome
GREGORAC
Maresci
Rossin
Spadi
Zellini

Vitta
Vigiani
Muscolc
D'Avack
PIERDET
CARNEVALI
Buenc
TODISCC
CRESC/
Tavazzi
Lamie
VALENTINI
18 D'ADAMO
18 Gucciont

Classifica cat. SVI50

Pos. Cognome
Spidon
Marcelli
PIERLUIGI
Ravon
labon
Cianti
Mancini
Vecchiett
9 Campan
Broglia
Senator
Giulianc
Silvioli
14 Paolin

Classifica cat. SVI55

Pos. Cognome
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
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Nome
Simone
Patrizic
Massim(

Nome
Vittorio
Daniele
ANDREA
Giordanc

Nome
Sergic
Stefant
Danila
Massim¢
LUCA
Robert(
Stefant
Alessandr
Angelc

Nome

MICHELE
Franc«
Massimilianc
Alessandr
Marcc

Giusepp

Andre:

Gerardt

Danilc
FRANCOIS MARC
VITO

Manuel Aurelian
DOMENICO
GIUSEPPI
Andre:

Francesc
RAFFAELE
MARCO

Luigi

Nome
Manuele
Maurizic
RODOLFC
Antonia
Giovann
Massimilianc
Maurc
Sandr
Vincenzc
Paolc
Costantin
Antoninc
Daniele
Salvator

Nome

Pett.
40C
42C
46€

Pett.
462
44C

37
404

Pett.
482
47C
42t
411
258
48C
40t
46¢
402

Pett.

32
427
472
40€
432
44¢€
43¢
428
41¢

31
48t
421
257

38
417
44%

35

30
424

Pett.
41€
45E
48¢€
457
41t
452
42¢€
45¢
422
467
431
412
402
401

Pett.

www.romar oadr unner sclub.it

Gruppo

A.S.D. TIBUR ECOTRAIL
RUNNING CLUB FUTURA
U.S. ROMA 8!

Gruppo

A.S.D. ATLETICO MONTEROTONIL
U.S. ROMA 8

A.S. ATL. NEP

Gruppo

A.S.D. TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
A.S.D. TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
LBM SPORT TEAN

A.S.D. TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI

Gruppo

A.S.D. LIBERI PODIST

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUE

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUE

G.S. BANCARI ROMAN

TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMAN
A.S.D. PODISTICA TIBURTIN/
UISP ROMA

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUE

G.S. BANCARI ROMAN

Gruppo

ATL. TUSCULUM

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUE

A.S.D. TIBUR ECOTRAIL

PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUE

A.S.D. TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUE
PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
CRAL POLIGRAFICO DELLO STA"
A.S.D. RUN FOR FUI

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUE

A.S.D. TIBUR RUNNER!

A.S.D. TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
A.S.D. CAERE TREKKINC

A.S.D. TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
A.S. ATL. NEP

G.S. NGI NORTHROP GRUMAN IT,
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUE

Gruppo

ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
A.S.D. LIBERI PODIST

A.S.D. RUN FOR FUI

A.S.D. LIBERI PODIST

A.S.D. PODISTICA LUCO DEI MAF
A.S.D. LIBERI PODIST

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUE
A.S.D. CAERE TREKKINC
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUE
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUE
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUE
A.S.D. TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
LBM SPORT TEANM

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION

Gruppo

Tempo RealT
0.51.1%
0.52.4(
0.54.0¢

Tempo RealT
1.01.5¢
1.07.1¢
1.10.1:

Tempo RealT
0.54.1:
0.59.0:
1.08.2¢
1.18.2:

Tempo RealT
0.56.4¢
0.58.0¢
1.08.3(
1.14.5¢
1.16.4(
1.16.4¢
1.22.0:
1.25.5;
1.29.5¢

Tempo RealT
0.56.4¢
0.58.2(
0.58.3:
0.59.2¢
0.59.3¢
1.03.3¢
1.03.4¢
1.05.2¢
1.05.2:
1.06.5:
1.08.2¢
1.09.0¢
1.12.0¢
1.12.2¢
1.13.1¢(
1.15.3¢
1.18.57
1.21.3:
1.29.0¢

Tempo RealT
0.55.0¢
0.57.0¢
0.58.1:
0.59.2¢
1.00.4(
1.02.2(
1.03.0¢
1.03.1¢
1.05.4¢
1.09.1:
1.14.5(
1.15.3¢
1.31.5¢
1.32.1:

Tempo RealT
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1 Ramelle

2 Usa

3 BOTTI

4 FRANCESCH
5 Di Pasten

Classifica cat. SVI60

Pos. Cognome
Cardell
Ciccon
Panziron
Pisanc
GOLVELLI
SCIOTTI

7 FALLI

Classifica cat. SVI65

Pos. Cognome
1 Giacchett
2 Finocch

OO WNBRE

domenica 25 maggio 2014

Ettore
Giampaol
ROBERTC
Paolc
Vincenzc

Nome
Francc
Gilbertc
Claudic
Maurizic
GIOVANNI
UBALDO
SILVANO

Nome

Eurc
Maurizic

45¢
454
252
484
a77

Pett.

45¢€
462
42¢
43C
25¢

26

28

Pett.

www.romar oadrunner sclub.it

447
423

A.S.D. LIBERI PODIST

A.S.D. LIBERI PODIST

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUE

A.S.D. ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RU
A.S.D. PODISTICA TIBURTIN/

Gruppo

A.S.D. LIBERI PODIST
A.S.D. ENEA

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUE
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUE
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
LBM SPORT TEANM

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUE

Gruppo
A.S.D. TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUE

1.01.5¢
1.05.1¢(
1.08.1(
1.12.27
1.23.2¢

Tempo RealT
1.05.4¢
1.07.57
1.13.1(
1.15.0:
1.21.3:
1.22.1¢
1.23.2:

Tempo RealT
1.19.5¢
1.24.3:
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vincitori classifica femminile

Pos. Cognome Nome
1 Berni Rosa
2 Procacc Robert:
3 AMBROSINI SIMONA
Classifica cat. S35
Pos. Cognome Nome
1 Quattrociocct Seren
2 MARTANI RITA
3 Agliata Stefani:
4 Moi Barbar:
Classifica cat. SF40
Pos. Cognome Nome
1 Cammaran Alessic
2 MARRAS MANUELA
3 Pierett Susal
Classifica cat. SF45
Pos. Cognome Nome
1 Fornar Antonelle
2 Zanin Simonetti
3 Antonucc Annapaoli
4 Nobili Nicolette
5 MASSARI FRANCESC/
6 Biaggett Stefani:
7 Filippello Rosalb:i
8 Ross Stefani:
Classifica cat. SF50
Pos. Cognome Nome
1 Monestirol Angelice
2 PouL Christine
3 Cristofar Nicolette
4 Vincenti Dorotes
5 MELCHIORRE ROBERTA
6 Bonfigli Antonelle
7 SIGHIERI SILVIA
8 SERPOLL ROSA
9 SERPOLL SANDRA
Classifica cat. SF55
Pos. Cognome Nome
1 GIGLI ANNAMARIA
Classifica cat. S-60
Pos. Cognome Nome
1 Boccolini Stefani:
2 Kurschinsk Margherite

domenica 25 maggio 2014

Pett.
452
46E

33

Pett.
43t
263
407
434

Pett.
432
25
471

Pett.
472
43¢
46C
44¢

27
414
41C
43€

Pett.
45C
461
451
437

29
40¢
36
39
40

Pett.
261

www.romar oadrunner sclub.it

Gruppo Tempo RealT

A.S.D. LIBERI PODIST 1.00.1(

A.S. ATL. NEP 1.03.4¢

LBM SPORT TEAN 1.04.4¢

Gruppo Tempo RealT

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUE 1.13.1(
1.23.5¢

CRAL POLIGRAFICO DELLO STA" 1.29.0¢

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUE 1.47.5:

Gruppo Tempo RealT

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUE 1.05.2:

LBM SPORT TEAN 1.21.3¢

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUE 1.29.0¢

Gruppo Tempo RealT

A.S.D. TIBUR ECOTRAIL 1.07.1¢

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUE 1.13.1(

A.S.D. CAERE TREKKINC 1.18.3¢

A.S.D. LIBERI PODIST 1.20.4¢

LBM SPORT TEAN 1.22.1¢

A.S.D. PODISTICA LUCO DEI MAF  1.26.0¢

LBM SPORT TEAN 1.28.2:

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUE 1.47.5:

Gruppo Tempo RealT

A.S.D. LIBERI PODIST 1.10.0¢

A.S.D. CAERE TREKKINC 1.18.3¢

A.S.D. LIBERI PODIST 1.20.4¢

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUE 1.26.1:

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA 1.28.4(

LBM SPORT TEAN 1.30.2:

GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL 1.30.2:

LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM A.S.D 1.42.5(

LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM A.S.D 1.42.5¢

Gruppo Tempo RealT
1.22.5¢

Gruppo Tempo RealT

A.S.D. TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI 1.19.5¢

ORIENTALP ROMA 1.21.2:
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